
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021

Senior Hip Hop 
Senior Contemporary 
Intermediate Hip Hop
Intermediate Contemporary X2
Intermediate Jazz
Level 1 NCEA Dance 
Level 1 NCEA Drama
Year 10 Curriculum Dance 
Private Singing Tuition
Year 10 Curriculum Music
Year 9 Curriculum Dance
Year 9 Curriculum Drama  

Patrick School of the Arts 
Patrick School of the Arts 
Patrick School of the Arts with Adam Noviello
Patrick School of the Arts with Lucy Clough

Neverland Studios 
Neverland Studios 
Neverland Studios 
Neverland Studios 
Neverland Studios 
Diocesan School for Girls
Diocesan School for Girls
Diocesan School for Girls
Diocesan School for Girls
Diocesan School for Girls
Diocesan School for Girls
Diocesan School for Girls 

Patrick Academy High School
Patrick Development 
Private Singing Tuition
Private Singing Tuition

2024
2024
2024
2024

Australia: 

New Zealand:

Chyna Bentley
Gender: Female     Height(cm): 172       Location: Melbourne Australia

Hair: Brown             Eyes: Brown         Age: 16     D.O.B: 29/02/2008

Vocal Range: F3 - C6     Accent: New Zealand(Natural), American

Skills:
Singing 
Dancing 
Acting
Ski Racing
Skiing 
Basketball
Swimming

New Zealand:

Legally Blonde 
Dio’s Night of Dance 
School of Rock 

Dot and the Kangaroo Featured Number
Beetlejuice Jr
Dio’s Night of Dance 
Grease Young@part
Cats
Dio’s Night of Dance 
High School Musical 
Mary Poppins
Finding Nemo Jr
Sound of Music 
Joseph and His Technicolour Dream Coat
The Addams Family
Aristo Cats
Jungle Book

2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022
2021/22
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017 

Whitney/Dance Troupe/Ensemble
Year 11 Dance/Year 11 Featured Number 
Mrs Turner/No Vacancy Back up Dancer/
Dance Troupe/Ensemble 
Scat Bird 
Tap Ensemble/Ensemble 
Year 10 Dance 
Dance troupe/Ensemble 
Electra/Tap Troupe/Dance Troupe/Ensemble
Year 9 Dance 
Susan/Dance Troupe/Ensemble 
Ensemble
Reef kid /Tap Troupe/Ensemble 
New Postulant/Ensemble
Ensemble
Incan/Ensemble
Dance Ensemble 
Dance Ensemble 

Year Production Role Company/School
APAA
Diocesan School for Girls 
APAA

JTFNZ
JTFNZ Pilot Program 
Diocesan School for Girls 
APAA
APAA
Diocesan School for Girls 
APAA
Diocesan School for Girls 
JTFNZ Pilot Program 
APAA
APAA
Kristin School  
Kristin School 
Kristin School 

*APAA (Auckland Performing Arts Academy)
*JTFNZ (Junior Theatre Festival New Zealand)

Ig: chynabentl3y
Email: chynabentley08@gmail.com

Austraila: 
Year Production Role Company/School

2024
2024

Vocal Showcase 2024
Were All Mad Here

Ensemble
Dance Ensemble/Ensemble

Patrick School Of Arts, Academy
Patrick School Of Arts, Academy 

Year Event Role/Job Company

2024 ATE24 (Australian Tourism Exchange) Flag Bearer/Greeter

APAA 2024 APAA’s Production of Mary Poppins Stage Crew 

Wacky Creative 


