Chyna Bentley

Gender: Female Height(cm): 172 Location: Melbourne Australia

Hair: Brown Eyes: Brown Age: 16 D.O.B: 29/02/2008

Vocal Range: F3 - C6 Accent: New Zealand(Natural), American

Skills:
Singing
Dancing
Acting
Ski Racing
Skiing
Basketball
Swimming



Ig: chynabentl3y Email: chynabentley08@gmail.com

Company/School

TRAINING

Australia:

2024	Patrick Academy High School	Patrick School of the Arts	Email: chyn
2024	Patrick Development	Patrick School of the Arts	Linaia origin
2024	Private Singing Tuition	Patrick School of the Arts with Ad	am Noviello
2024	Private Singing Tuition	Patrick School of the Arts with Luc	cy Clough

New Zealand:

2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2022 2022 2022 2021 2021	Senior Hip Hop Senior Contemporary Intermediate Hip Hop Intermediate Contemporary X2 Intermediate Jazz Level 1 NCEA Dance Level 1 NCEA Drama Year 10 Curriculum Dance Private Singing Tuition Year 10 Curriculum Music Year 9 Curriculum Dance Year 9 Curriculum Drama	Neverland Studios Neverland Studios Neverland Studios Neverland Studios Neverland Studios Diocesan School for Girls
--	--	---

CORPORATE

Year	Event	Role/Job	Company
2024	APAA's Production of Mary Poppins	Stage Crew	APAA
2024	ATE24 (Australian Tourism Exchange)	Flag Bearer/Greeter	Wacky Creative

STAGE & THEATRE

Aus<u>traila:</u>

Year	Production	Role	' '		
2024	Vocal Showcase 2024	Ensemble	Patrick School Of Arts, Academy		
2024	Were All Mad Here	Dance Ensemble/Ensemble	Patrick School Of Arts, Academy		
New 2	New Zealand:				
Year 2023 2023	Production Legally Blonde Dio's Night of Dance School of Rock	Role Whitney/Dance Troupe/Ensemble Year 11 Dance/Year 11 Featured Number Mrs Turner/No Vacancy Back up Dancer/	Company/School APAA Diocesan School for Girls APAA		
2022 2022 2022	Dot and the Kangaroo Featured Number Beetlejuice Jr Dio's Night of Dance	Dance Troupe/Ensemble Scat Bird Tap Ensemble/Ensemble	JTFNZ JTFNZ Pilot Program Diocesan School for Girls		
2022	Grease Young@part	Year 10 Dance Dance troupe/Ensemble	APAA		
2021/2	2 Cats	Electra/Tap Troupe/Dance Troupe/Ensemble	APAA		
2021	Dio's Night of Dance	Year 9 Dance	Diocesan School for Girls		
2021	High School Musical	Susan/Dance Troupe/Ensemble	APAA		
2021	Mary Poppins	Ensemble	Diocesan School for Girls		
2020	Finding Nemo Jr	Reef kid /Tap Troupe/Ensemble	JTFNZ Pilot Program		
2020	Sound of Music	New Postulant/Ensemble	APAA		
2020	Joseph and His Technicolour Dream Coat	Ensemble	APAA		
2019	The Addams Family	Incan/Ensemble	Kristin School		
2018	Aristo Cats	Dance Ensemble	Kristin School		
2017	Jungle Book	Dance Ensemble	Kristin School		
		*APAA (Auckland Performi	ng Arts Academy)		

*APAA (Auckland Performing Arts Academy)
*JTFNZ (Junior Theatre Festival New Zealand)